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Cici - Cici 2018
CICIBANI

Duatlon
Dobrna
2018 -
CICI...

Duatlon
Logatec
2018 -
CICI...

17. Ptujski
triatlon

2018 - CICI -
AKVATLON...

Triatlon
Ankaran

2018 - CICI -
AKVATLON...

Akvatlon
Rajhenburg

2018 -
CICI...

Triatlon za
pokal Istre
2018 - CICI

-
TRIATLON...

Triatlon
Kočevje

2018 - CICI -
AKVATLON...

AMBROŽ
TRIATLON
KAMNIK

2018 - CICI
-

TRIATLON...

Triatlon za
pokal

mesta Celje
2018 - CICI

-
TRIATLON...

4. Triatlon
Ljubljana

2018 - CICI
-

TRIATLON...

TRIGLAV
TRIATLON

BLED 2018 -
CICI -

AKVATLON...

Triatlon
Ajdovščina

- CICI
2018...

NKBM
TRIATLON
DOOPLEK

2018...

Tekmovalec Licenca 14.04. 27.04. 06.05. 26.05. 27.05. 02.06. 09.06. 24.06. 12.08. 26.08. 01.09. 08.09. 16.09. Skupaj

1. SELIŠKAR Lovro
TK NOVO MESTO 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 10

2. RIHAR Val
Triatlonski klub Ljubljana 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 9

2. LOVRENČIČ Marko
TK NOVO MESTO 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 9

2. SELIŠKAR Rok
TK NOVO MESTO 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 9

5. MANDIČ Maj
TK UTRIP 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 8

5. MEŽNAR ŽAN
TK Trisport Exoterm 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 8

7. NAVODNIK Grega
TK Velenje 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 7

8. KRIŽAN Bor
Triatlon klub Inles Riko Ribnica 10017643674 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 6

8. VIDMAR Maks
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 6

8. ZUPAN ČANČ Luka
TK NOVO MESTO 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6

8. JURČIČ Anej
ŠD Posavje 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 6

12.HUDOVORNIK Domen
TK Trisport Exoterm 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 5

12.LULIK Nai
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 5

14.DOLINAR Urban
Triatlonski klub Ljubljana 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4

14.SMOLE Martin
TK TRISPORT EXOTERM 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

14.MLAKAR Jaka
TK UTRIP 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4

14.ŠEPEC Jaka
TK NOVO MESTO 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

18.TURŠIČ Luka
TK UTRIP 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

18.REBERNIK Jaka
TK NOVO MESTO 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

18.MORI Maks
Triatlonski klub Ljubljana 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3

18.ŠTEBE Liam
TK UTRIP 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

18.REBERNIK Miha
TK NOVO MESTO 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

18.BRECELJ Brin
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3

24.ROK Uršič
TK Trisport Exoterm 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

24.OGRIN Juš
TK UTRIP 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

26.MAJDIČ Jure
Triatlon klub Inles Riko Ribnica 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

26.GJEREK Bor
TK Logatec 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

26.KAVČIČ Timotej
Triatlon klub Inles Riko Ribnica 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

26.JERAM Maks
TK Logatec 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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26.COLJA Erazem
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

CICIBANKE

Duatlon
Dobrna
2018 -
CICI...

Duatlon
Logatec
2018 -
CICI...

17. Ptujski
triatlon

2018 - CICI -
AKVATLON...

Triatlon
Ankaran

2018 - CICI -
AKVATLON...

Akvatlon
Rajhenburg

2018 -
CICI...

Triatlon za
pokal Istre
2018 - CICI

-
TRIATLON...

Triatlon
Kočevje

2018 - CICI -
AKVATLON...

AMBROŽ
TRIATLON
KAMNIK

2018 - CICI
-

TRIATLON...

Triatlon za
pokal

mesta Celje
2018 - CICI

-
TRIATLON...

4. Triatlon
Ljubljana

2018 - CICI
-

TRIATLON...

TRIGLAV
TRIATLON

BLED 2018 -
CICI -

AKVATLON...

Triatlon
Ajdovščina

- CICI
2018...

NKBM
TRIATLON
DOOPLEK

2018...

Tekmovalec Licenca 14.04. 27.04. 06.05. 26.05. 27.05. 02.06. 09.06. 24.06. 12.08. 26.08. 01.09. 08.09. 16.09. Skupaj

1. SIMIČAK LARA
TK Trisport Exoterm 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 7

1. KRIŽAN Bor
Triatlon klub Inles Riko Ribnica 10017643674 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 7

3.
MARTINŠEK Enja
TRIATLONSKI KLUB TELEMACH
LJUBLJANA

0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 6

3. HRIBAR Anja
TK Trisport Exoterm 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 6

5. LULIK Mei
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 5

5. KERŠEVAN Sara
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5

7. KROMAR Urša
Triatlon klub Inles Riko Ribnica 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

8. JOKIČ Tija Atalija
TK Trisport Exoterm 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

9. MIHELIČ Maša
TK Inles Riko Ribnica 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

9. ŠKRLJ Vida
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

9. VALIČ Lia
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

MLAJŠI DEČKI

Duatlon
Dobrna
2018 -
CICI...

Duatlon
Logatec
2018 -
CICI...

17. Ptujski
triatlon

2018 - CICI -
AKVATLON...

Triatlon
Ankaran

2018 - CICI -
AKVATLON...

Akvatlon
Rajhenburg

2018 -
CICI...

Triatlon za
pokal Istre
2018 - CICI

-
TRIATLON...

Triatlon
Kočevje

2018 - CICI -
AKVATLON...

AMBROŽ
TRIATLON
KAMNIK

2018 - CICI
-

TRIATLON...

Triatlon za
pokal

mesta Celje
2018 - CICI

-
TRIATLON...

4. Triatlon
Ljubljana

2018 - CICI
-

TRIATLON...

TRIGLAV
TRIATLON

BLED 2018 -
CICI -

AKVATLON...

Triatlon
Ajdovščina

- CICI
2018...

NKBM
TRIATLON
DOOPLEK

2018...

Tekmovalec Licenca 14.04. 27.04. 06.05. 26.05. 27.05. 02.06. 09.06. 24.06. 12.08. 26.08. 01.09. 08.09. 16.09. Skupaj

1. ŠPOLJAR Marko
TK NOVO MESTO 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 9

1. LOVRENČIČ Jurij
TK NOVO MESTO 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 9

1. ŠPORN Mark
TK Trisport Exoterm 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 9

4. DENŠA Tian
Triatlonski klub Ljubljana 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 8

5. STRNIŠA Lovro
TK NOVO MESTO 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 7

5. DEŽMAN Luka
TK Trisport Exoterm 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 7

5. MEDVEDEC Matija Stefan
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 7

5. HUDOVORNIK Erik
TK Trisport Exoterm 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 7

9. BARTELJ Miha
TK NOVO MESTO 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6

9. ČAMPA Matevž
TK NOVO MESTO 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 6

9. JURMAN Samo
Triatlonski klub Ljubljana 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 6

12.ZUPANČIČ Izak
TK Trisport Exoterm 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5

12.PAVLIN Marcel
TK UTRIP 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5

12.VIDMAR Adam
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 5

12.BREGAR Jakob
Triatlonski klub Ljubljana 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 5

12.GAŠPERIČ Jakob
TK UTRIP 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5
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12.PREZELJ Jaka
TK Trisport Exoterm 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 5

18.ZAMIDA Mark
TK NOVO MESTO 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4

18.ILAR Lun
TK TRISPORT EXOTERM 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4

18.KORITNIK Aleksander
Triatlon klub Inles Riko Ribnica 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

18.ČERNELIČ Matic
TK Trisport Exoterm 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

18.MARTINŠEK Tian
Triatlonski klub Ljubljana 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 4

23.
PLEŠE Žan
TRIATLON KLUB INLES RIKO
RIBNICA

0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

23.KRAPEŽ Lovro
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3

23.MLAKAR Nace
TK UTRIP 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

23.VERBIČ Miha
Triatlonski klub Ljubljana 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3

23.KOVAČIČ Gal Jurij
TK NOVO MESTO 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

28.DACA Matic
Triatlonski klub Ljubljana 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

29.BIRSA Job
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

29.PRIMOSICH Michael
ŠD 3ŠPORT 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

29.TANZE Miran
TK Logatec 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

29.LAVRENČIČ Vid
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

29.ŠALAMON Jaša*
TK Logatec 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

29.COLJA Oskar
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

MLAJŠE DEKLICE

Duatlon
Dobrna
2018 -
CICI...

Duatlon
Logatec
2018 -
CICI...

17. Ptujski
triatlon

2018 - CICI -
AKVATLON...

Triatlon
Ankaran

2018 - CICI -
AKVATLON...

Akvatlon
Rajhenburg

2018 -
CICI...

Triatlon za
pokal Istre
2018 - CICI

-
TRIATLON...

Triatlon
Kočevje

2018 - CICI -
AKVATLON...

AMBROŽ
TRIATLON
KAMNIK

2018 - CICI
-

TRIATLON...

Triatlon za
pokal

mesta Celje
2018 - CICI

-
TRIATLON...

4. Triatlon
Ljubljana

2018 - CICI
-

TRIATLON...

TRIGLAV
TRIATLON

BLED 2018 -
CICI -

AKVATLON...

Triatlon
Ajdovščina

- CICI
2018...

NKBM
TRIATLON
DOOPLEK

2018...

Tekmovalec Licenca 14.04. 27.04. 06.05. 26.05. 27.05. 02.06. 09.06. 24.06. 12.08. 26.08. 01.09. 08.09. 16.09. Skupaj

1. KOVAČ Kim
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 9

2. BELA KOČAR Lina
TK UTRIP 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 8

3. KRIŽAN Mia
Triatlon klub Inles Riko Ribnica 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 7

4. VALIČ Isa
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 5

5. PRELOŽNIK Ana
TK Velenje 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

5. PERC Živa
TK VELENJE 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4

7. VALIČ Ela
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

7. STRGAR TAJA
TK Trisport Exoterm 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

7. KLAUŽ Inja
TK Velenje 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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